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SmartPlant Instrumentation Local Technical User Forum
Date: February 11, 2014
Hosted by Mangan Inc.
12621 Featherwood Drive, Suite 260,
Houston, TX 77034
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8:00

8:03

8:15

8:20

8:25

8:30

9:00

9:30

Safety Moment

Welcome to Mangan Inc.

Approve Minutes of last meeting
Introductions of attendees

Election of Officers

SmartPlant Instrumentation and ISA-84
Owner Operator SPI Concerns

Break

Richard Gaas, Mangan
Marvin Walton, Mangan
John Dressel, Fluor

All Attendees

All Attendees

John Dressel, Fluor

John Dressel, Fluor
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9:45 SPland ProSysDR
10:15 SmartPlant Instrumentation Inspector
10:45 Owner Operator Guide to Smart Technology

11:15 Forum Topics
= SPI Owner Operator As-Built Mode
= SPI Integration to other Tools
= SPI Version 2013 Upgrade
= SPI Version 2015 Expectations
= Qther SPI Topics

11:55 Conclusion
= Next meeting will be May 13, 2014

12:00 Close Meeting

Rick Stanley, Mangan
Nezar Faitouri, Mangan
John Dressel, Fluor

All Attendees

Chairman

Chairman
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