HOUSTON SPILTUF

SmartPlant Instrumentation Local Technical User Forum
Date: February 11, 2014
Hosted by Mangan Inc.
12621 Featherwood Drive, Suite 260,
Houston, TX 77034





Houston SPI Technical User Forum

٠	8:00	Safety Moment	Richard Gaas, Mangan
•	8:03	Welcome to Mangan Inc.	Marvin Walton, Mangan
٠	8:15	Approve Minutes of last meeting	John Dressel, Fluor
•	8:20	Introductions of attendees	All Attendees
•	8:25	Election of Officers	All Attendees
•	8:30	SmartPlant Instrumentation and ISA-84	John Dressel, Fluor
•	9:00	Owner Operator SPI Concerns	John Dressel, Fluor
i	9:30	Break	



Houston SPI Technical User Forum

9:45 SPI and ProSysDR

10:15 SmartPlant Instrumentation Inspector

10:45 Owner Operator Guide to Smart Technology

11:15 Forum Topics

SPI Owner Operator As-Built Mode

SPI Integration to other Tools

SPI Version 2013 Upgrade

SPI Version 2015 Expectations

Other SPI Topics

11:55 Conclusion

Next meeting will be May 13, 2014

12:00 Close Meeting

Rick Stanley, Mangan

Nezar Faitouri, Mangan

John Dressel, Fluor

All Attendees

Chairman

Chairman